
300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

2500

2500

3000

5000

5000

5000

5000

11
TH 

,

 12
TH

 SCIENCE
-

JULY EXAM FEE

JULY EXAM FEE

OCTOBER EXAM FEE

JANUARY EXAM FEE

NUR TO JKG -

SKG -

1375 PER MONTH

A/C 600 RS 

JULY EXAM FEE 

OCTOBER EXAM FEE 

JANUARY EXAM FEE 

JULY EXAM FEE

-

TOTAL YEARLY FEE 2024-2025

1
st 

TO 8
TH 19500

 NUR, JKG 16500
SKG 18000

2500 PER MONTH 

A/C 600 RS 

A/C 600 RS 

-

OCTOBER EXAM

JANUARY EXAM 

JULY EXAM FEE

OCTOBER EXAM FEE 

11
TH 

AND 12
TH

 SCIENCE 31500

 9
TH 23100

10
TH 24300

11
TH 

AND 12
TH 

COMMERCE, 

HUMANITIES

27900

2200 PER MONTH 

A/C 600 RS 
10

TH -

JULY EXAM FEE 

OCTOBER EXAM FEE 

JANUARY EXAM FEE 

1900 PER MONTH 

11
TH 

AND 12
TH 

COMMERCE

AND HUMANITIES

JULY EXAM FEE                                                 300

OCTOBER EXAM FEE                                         300 

JANUARY EXAM FEE                                         300 

A/C 600 RS 
9

TH -

JANUARY EXAM FEE 

FEE FOR THE NEW SESSION 2024-25
DEVELOPMENT CHARGES (ANNUAL CHARGES FOR ALL CLASSES  )-

1500 PER MONTH 

1250 PER MONTH

A/C 600 RS 

1800 PER MONTH 

A/C 600 RS 

OCTOBER EXAM FEE

JANUARY EXAM FEE

1
st 

TO 8
TH

TOTAL ADMISSION FEE 2024-2025

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

11
TH

 AND 12
TH

 COMMERCE,

 HUMANITIES

11
TH 

AND 12
TH

 SCIENCE

 9
TH

 NUR, JKG,SKG

1
st 

TO 5
TH

10
TH

6
TH 

TO 8
TH


