FEE FOR THE NEW SESSION 2024-25					
DEVELOPMENT CHARGES	-	(ANNUAL CHARGES FOR ALL CLASSES)			
NUR TO JKG	-	1250 PER MONTH	JULY EXAM FEE		300
		A/C 600 RS	OCTOBER EXAM FEE		300
			JANUARY EXAM FEE		300
SKG	-	1375 PER MONTH	JULY EXAM FEE		300
		A/C 600 RS	OCTOBER EXAM FEE		300
			JANUARY EXAM FEE		300
1 st TO 8 TH	-	1500 PER MONTH	JULY EXAM FEE		300
		A/C 600 RS	OCTOBER EXAM		300
			JANUARY EXAM		300
9 TH	-	1800 PER MONTH	JULY EXAM FEE		300
		A/C 600 RS	OCTOBER EXAM FEE		300
			JANUARY EXAM FEE		300
10 TH	-	1900 PER MONTH	JULY EXAM FEE		300
		A/C 600 RS	OCTOBER EXAM FEE		300
			JANUARY EXAM FEE		300
11 TH AND 12 TH COMMERCE AND HUMANITIES	-	2200 PER MONTH A/C 600 RS	JULY EXAM FEE OCTOBER EXAM FE JANUARY EXAM FE		300 300 300
ТН		2500 PER MONTH	JULY EXAM FEE		300
11 TH ,	-	A/C 600 RS	OCTOBER EXAM FEE		300
12 TH SCIENCE			JANUARY EXAM FEE		300
TOTAL ADMISSION FEE 2024-2025			TOTAL YEARLY FEE 2024-2025		
NUR, JKG,SKG	-	2500	NUR, JKG	16500	
1 st TO 5 TH	-	2500	SKG	18000	
6 TH TO 8 TH	-	3000	1 st TO 8 TH	19500	
9 TH	-	5000	9 TH	23100	
10 TH	-	5000	10 TH	24300	
11 TH AND 12 TH COMMERCE, HUMANITIES	-	5000	11 TH AND 12 TH COMMERCE, HUMANITIES	27900	
11 TH AND 12 TH SCIENCE	_	5000	11 TH AND 12 TH SCIENCE	31500	